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1 1 PARDO PARDOS JON ELITE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 15.23 14.67 14.91 14.67

2 3 ABAD GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN SUB-23 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 14.81 14.79 14.81 14.79 0.12

3 9 MORILLO ALVAREZ IAN SUB-23 BMX TERRASSA CLUB 15.10 14.82 14.86 14.82 0.15

4 42 IZQUIERDO TELLO RAFAEL MASTER 30 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 15.37 15.20 15.30 15.20 0.53

5 108 NAVARRO CANALES MIGUEL INFANTIL BMX ALCOY, CC 15.42 15.41 15.21 15.21 0.54

6 40 MARTIN CABRERO ADRIAN CADETE INDEPENDIENTE 15.85 15.45 15.95 15.45 0.78

7 8 CROUAIL MAXENCE SUB-23 INDEPENDIENTE 16.17 15.54 15.47 15.47 0.80

8 7 VEIGA AMADO SERGIO SUB-23 CICLOSQUINTENA, C. 16.04 15.51 15.64 15.51 0.84

9 43 REMIREZ BAIGORRI JAVIER MASTER 30 BIRAKA TEAM, CLUB DEPORTIVO 16.00 15.70 15.59 15.59 0.92

10 56 GIL RILLO JORGE MASTER 50 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.00 16.11 15.62 15.62 0.95

11 5 GIRALDO MORALES LUIS FELIPE ELITE CIUDAD DE PARLA CLUB CICLISTA 15.65 16.02 16.46 15.65 0.98

12 44 SAN MARTIN DE FUENTES GONZALO MASTER 30 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 15.81 15.82 15.74 15.74 1.07

12 15 ARRUDI MIMBRERA LUCAS JUNIOR ZONA ZERO, C. BTT 16.26 16.30 15.74 15.74 1.07

14 10 CLAVERA POZA EDUARDO SUB-23 INDEPENDIENTE 15.76 15.83 17.11 15.76 1.09

15 39 LORENZO MANAU MARCOS CADETE 16.70 16.39 15.79 15.79 1.12

16 107 ESTEBAN PARICIO ANGEL INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.10 15.87 15.84 15.84 1.17

16 51 BAIER FERNANDES JOSE CARLOS MASTER 40 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.24 16.25 15.84 15.84 1.17

18 53 SAENZ DURAN VICTOR MASTER 40 BIRAKA TEAM, CLUB DEPORTIVO 15.93 15.85 16.07 15.85 1.18

19 29 SANCHEZ GIL SAUL CADETE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.22 16.31 15.92 15.92 1.25

20 106 BARRACHINA NAVARRO MARCEL INFANTIL BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLUB 16.24 15.95 16.04 15.95 1.28

21 17 CALVO GARNES FRAN JUNIOR EL CAMPELLO, CC 16.02 16.14 16.06 16.02 1.35

22 33 BURDIO MOROS NICOLAS CADETE FACTORY RIDERS 16.10 16.14 16.30 16.10 1.43

23 35 FLORES PUIG BERNAT CADETE XL BMX 16.38 16.47 16.16 16.16 1.49

24 34 FARRE PEIRO ROGER CADETE BMX TERRASSA CLUB 16.17 16.39 16.25 16.17 1.50

25 136 GONZALEZ ARRIZABALAGA ERIK ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.30 16.21 16.33 16.21 1.54

26 38 MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ IVAN CADETE 16.41 16.32 16.26 16.26 1.59

27 19 ABAD GUTIERREZ RUTH CADETE FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.27 16.32 16.30 16.27 1.60

28 37 MORILLO ALVAREZ SERGIO CADETE BMX TERRASSA CLUB 16.49 16.37 16.32 16.32 1.65

29 41 ALAMILLO HEREDIA GUILLERMO MASTER 30 VIZI-O, C.D. 16.85 16.34 16.56 16.34 1.67

30 114 BLANCO GIMENEZ ALEJANDRO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.40 16.45 16.85 16.40 1.73

31 18 GOMEZ VAZQUEZ DANIEL JUNIOR XL BMX 16.51 16.44 17.01 16.44 1.77

32 112 PEDRAZA HERNANDEZ HUGO INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 16.48 16.93 16.84 16.48 1.81

33 30 CLEMENTE  MARZAL HUGO CADETE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.54 16.52 16.53 16.52 1.85

33 2 VELASQUEZ BERMUDEZ JUAN CARLOS ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 16.93 16.69 16.52 16.52 1.85

35 117 COBOS PERSONAT ERIK INFANTIL 16.70 16.86 16.57 16.57 1.90

36 115 PARDO GONGORA MAURO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.71 16.77 16.84 16.71 2.04

37 13 LOPEZ URFANEL ANDRES JUNIOR ZONA ZERO, C. BTT 16.94 16.79 16.99 16.79 2.12

38 14 SANCHEZ ROMEO SERGIO JUNIOR BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.51 16.82 16.84 16.82 2.15

39 101 PALACIO PEÑA MIGUEL INFANTIL PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 16.83 16.88 16.94 16.83 2.16

40 45 LEAL LARDIES ROBERTO MASTER 40 VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 17.25 17.17 17.51 17.17 2.50

41 102 JULVEZ BELLO ACHER INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 17.24 17.56 17.28 17.24 2.57

42 22 RECUERO TORDABLE SONIA CADETE FEM. ACTIVO BMX MOSTOLES CLUB 17.64 17.72 17.28 17.28 2.61
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43 21 MARTINEZ PRATS BERTA CADETE FEM. BMX TERRASSA CLUB 17.73 17.54 17.41 17.41 2.74

43 4 LUIS NEGRIN FRANCISCO MANUEL ELITE C.D. FREESTYLE TEAM 17.41 17.70 17.51 17.41 2.74

45 111 TERREN AÑAÑOS IBON INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 17.45 17.78 17.69 17.45 2.78

46 104 FARRE PEIRO MARC INFANTIL BMX TERRASSA CLUB 17.49 17.76 17.66 17.49 2.82

47 135 SANCHEZ  ACEBO ALEJANDRO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.80 17.51 17.96 17.51 2.84

48 142 SUCH CASTEJON LUCAS PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.85 17.58 18.76 17.58 2.91

49 59 ESCAYOLA TORRAS JOSEP MASTER 50 XL BMX 18.02 17.67 18.56 17.67 3.00

49 50 PABLO MARTINEZ ENRIQUE MASTER 40 RACING TEAM, QUINTO 18.35 17.93 17.67 17.67 3.00

51 46 SIGCHA GUEVARA LUIS ANTONIO MASTER 40 PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 17.86 17.68 18.17 17.68 3.01

52 138 ESPINOSA BUSQUETA ELIOT ALEVIN 17.78 17.77 17.84 17.77 3.10

53 6 SALMERON HORCAJADA IVAN SUB-23 X-RIDERS CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE 18.18 17.83 18.64 17.83 3.16

54 31 GALVEZ ZARAGOZA YOEL CADETE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 18.15 17.94 17.87 17.87 3.20

55 141 GOMEZ TURRION THIAGO ALEVIN 18.22 17.97 18.06 17.97 3.30

55 119 BANZO RABINAL VALERIA INFANTIL FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.97 18.55 18.63 17.97 3.30

57 100 SIGCHA FLORES LEVIN YERAY INFANTIL PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 18.10 18.27 18.01 18.01 3.34

58 131 SALA LLOBERA ALBERT ALEVIN COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC 18.26 18.58 18.13 18.13 3.46

59 12 DOS SANTOS HERNANDEZ MARCO JUNIOR C.D. FREESTYLE TEAM 18.41 18.14 18.21 18.14 3.47

60 109 MICOLAU NUÑEZ DANIEL INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.23 18.19 18.19 3.52

61 113 PASCUAL DEL CAMPO ALBERTO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 18.24 19.11 18.25 18.24 3.57

62 116 LOPEZ MEDINA DAVID INFANTIL 18.39 18.59 18.27 18.27 3.60

63 143 SANZ LORENZO YERAY ANDRES PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 18.57 18.33 18.40 18.33 3.66

64 20 FRUTOS ROMEU RUTH ELITE FEM. VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.44 18.37 18.53 18.37 3.70

65 134 NOGUERO VELASCO ANGEL ALEVIN VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.56 18.71 18.86 18.56 3.89

66 110 GARCIA BUIL ADAM INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.73 18.92 18.76 18.73 4.06

67 121 LOZANO  ARIZA PILAR ALEVIN FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 18.96 18.74 19.49 18.74 4.07

68 146 BARRANCO ASO MARCOS PRINCIPIANTE INDEPENDIENTE 18.78 18.92 19.41 18.78 4.11

69 126 ENCINAS DIAZ DE CERIO MIKEL ALEVIN ACTIVO BMX MOSTOLES CLUB 19.05 19.76 18.79 18.79 4.12

70 148 MUÑIO BLANQUE ANCHEL PRINCIPIANTE UTEBO, CLUB BMX 19.17 19.19 18.91 18.91 4.24

71 133 MAYORAL GOMEZ JORGE ALEVIN VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 19.27 19.66 19.90 19.27 4.60

72 139 SEGARRA GALINDO ALEJANDRO ALEVIN 19.29 19.63 19.94 19.29 4.62

72 127 DELGADO PACHECO JORGE ALEVIN C.D. FREESTYLE TEAM 19.29 19.94 19.53 19.29 4.62

74 105 HERNANDEZ  ALEJANDRE JORGE INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 19.32 19.51 19.42 19.32 4.65

75 151 GARAGORRI GONZALEZ MARTIN PRINCIPIANTE IBERIA, C.C. 19.49 19.42 19.43 19.42 4.75

76 122 LLANAS FRANCES ABRIL ALEVIN FEM. 20.79 20.71 19.50 19.50 4.83

77 129 RIVERA MEDINA MATEO ALEVIN ZARAGOZA, ESCUELA CICLISTA 19.54 19.96 19.98 19.54 4.87

78 120 POVES MUR ELENA INFANTIL FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 21.38 20.29 19.63 19.63 4.96

79 36 TRALLERO VIÑUALES DIEGO CADETE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 19.68 20.63 19.78 19.68 5.01

80 137 MALDONADO VICENTE DANIEL ALEVIN PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 20.94 20.36 19.82 19.82 5.15

81 48 JULVEZ PEREZ HECTOR MASTER 40 VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 20.12 20.44 19.85 19.85 5.18

82 147 POVEDA MILLAN DAMIAN PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 19.86 19.91 20.64 19.86 5.19

82 125 POVES MUR FRANCISCO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 19.86 20.07 20.27 19.86 5.19

84 52 BLAZQUEZ ORTIZ SERGIO MASTER 40 BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 20.42 20.18 20.08 20.08 5.41

85 128 SEDEÑO  GARCIA FERNANDO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.18 20.35 20.61 20.18 5.51
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86 132 BENZO GARCIA MATIAS IGNACIO ALEVIN VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 20.23 20.44 20.34 20.23 5.56

87 157 BLAZQUEZ LANAU NOE PROMESA 7-8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.34 20.26 20.28 20.26 5.59

88 49 ULIAQUE PINA CESAR MASTER 40 RACING TEAM, QUINTO 20.33 20.53 20.36 20.33 5.66

89 155 MOLINA LASTRA NAREN PRINCIPIANTE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 21.10 20.68 21.95 20.68 6.01

90 118 CALVO GARNES BELEN INFANTIL FEM. EL CAMPELLO, CC 20.71 21.20 21.19 20.71 6.04

91 145 MONDOURREY LASALA ACHER PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.83 21.02 21.34 20.83 6.16

92 58 MARTINEZ ORDOÑEZ JOAN MANEL MASTER 50 BMX TERRASSA CLUB 21.92 20.85 20.91 20.85 6.18

93 32 SALMERON HORCAJADA RANDY CADETE X-RIDERS CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE 21.59 21.67 20.95 20.95 6.28

94 158 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ LUCAS PROMESA 7-8 BMX TERRASSA CLUB 21.17 20.96 21.27 20.96 6.29

95 150 LOZANO ARIZA JORGE PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 21.30 21.69 21.48 21.30 6.63

96 144 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ERIC PRINCIPIANTE PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 21.41 21.40 21.55 21.40 6.73

97 149 BANZO RABINAL MARCO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 21.62 21.99 22.17 21.62 6.95

98 154 TERREN AÑAÑOS ERIK PRINCIPIANTE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 21.89 22.31 21.82 21.82 7.15

99 156 GARAGORRI GONZALEZ JUAN PROMESA 7-8 IBERIA, C.C. 22.03 23.22 22.44 22.03 7.36

100 140 GARCIA ALOS LEO ALEVIN 22.22 22.36 22.95 22.22 7.55

101 55 VAZQUEZ PULIDO FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 50 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 22.29 22.39 22.46 22.29 7.62

102 57 TERREN MARTIN ANGEL MASTER 50 VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 22.71 22.33 22.33 7.66

103 162 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ALEIX PROMESA 5-6 PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 22.34 22.99 23.03 22.34 7.67

104 153 BENZO GARCIA LUCAS ENRIQUE PRINCIPIANTE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 22.45 31.76 22.51 22.45 7.78

105 152 MICOLAU NUÑEZ DAVID PRINCIPIANTE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 22.80 22.94 22.98 22.80 8.13

106 159 JULVEZ BELLO TEO PROMESA 7-8 VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 22.84 23.20 23.54 22.84 8.17

107 28 MOROS APARICIO MARIA CRISTINA MASTER 50 FEM. BILBILITANO, C.C. 23.45 22.92 23.18 22.92 8.25

108 103 MAÑE SERRANO DIEGO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.59 22.97 23.61 22.97 8.30

109 60 BARON RAMON VICTOR MASTER 60 ALFINDEN, C.C. 23.59 23.17 23.08 23.08 8.41

110 54 MICOLAU SEGURA MIGUEL MASTER 40 VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 23.32 23.13 25.15 23.13 8.46

111 124 SIGCHA FLORES MAYLEN PROMESA FEM. PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 23.31 23.48 23.28 23.28 8.61

112 24 RABINAL MARCO EVA MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.82 24.03 23.55 23.55 8.88

113 123 BORT REDONDO VERONICA PRINCIPIANTE FE CALAMOCHA BMX 24.37 24.90 25.59 24.37 9.70

114 164 ESPESO SANCHO DARIO PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.97 25.76 1:46.32 25.76 11.09

115 27 VICENTE MARTINEZ CONCEPCION MASTER 40 FEM. PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 27.03 25.86 26.15 25.86 11.19

116 23 MILLAN BLASCO HALIA MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 29.16 26.95 26.35 26.35 11.68

117 163 OJUEL ARANDA EDGAR PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 28.00 27.22 29.50 27.22 12.55

118 26 NUÑEZ ORDUÑA MARIA DEL CARMEN MASTER 40 FEM. VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 28.18 28.03 28.04 28.03 13.36

119 160 POVEDA MILLAN ERIK PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 28.76 28.13 29.20 28.13 13.46

120 161 OTO SATORRES ROC PROMESA 5-6 COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC 28.97 28.61 28.33 28.33 13.66

121 25 BELLO ESTEBAN SUSANA MASTER 40 FEM. VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 30.93 29.97 28.60 28.60 13.93
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  FÉMINAS  

1 19 ABAD GUTIERREZ RUTH CADETE FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.27 16.32 16.30 16.27

2 22 RECUERO TORDABLE SONIA CADETE FEM. ACTIVO BMX MOSTOLES CLUB 17.64 17.72 17.28 17.28 1.01

3 21 MARTINEZ PRATS BERTA CADETE FEM. BMX TERRASSA CLUB 17.73 17.54 17.41 17.41 1.14

4 119 BANZO RABINAL VALERIA INFANTIL FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.97 18.55 18.63 17.97 1.70

5 20 FRUTOS ROMEU RUTH ELITE FEM. VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.44 18.37 18.53 18.37 2.10

6 121 LOZANO  ARIZA PILAR ALEVIN FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 18.96 18.74 19.49 18.74 2.47

7 122 LLANAS FRANCES ABRIL ALEVIN FEM. 20.79 20.71 19.50 19.50 3.23

8 120 POVES MUR ELENA INFANTIL FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 21.38 20.29 19.63 19.63 3.36

9 118 CALVO GARNES BELEN INFANTIL FEM. EL CAMPELLO, CC 20.71 21.20 21.19 20.71 4.44

10 28 MOROS APARICIO MARIA CRISTINA MASTER 50 FEM. BILBILITANO, C.C. 23.45 22.92 23.18 22.92 6.65

11 124 SIGCHA FLORES MAYLEN PROMESA FEM. PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 23.31 23.48 23.28 23.28 7.01

12 24 RABINAL MARCO EVA MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.82 24.03 23.55 23.55 7.28

13 123 BORT REDONDO VERONICA PRINCIPIANTE FE CALAMOCHA BMX 24.37 24.90 25.59 24.37 8.10

14 27 VICENTE MARTINEZ CONCEPCION MASTER 40 FEM. PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 27.03 25.86 26.15 25.86 9.59

15 23 MILLAN BLASCO HALIA MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 29.16 26.95 26.35 26.35 10.08

16 26 NUÑEZ ORDUÑA MARIA DEL CARMEN MASTER 40 FEM. VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 28.18 28.03 28.04 28.03 11.76

17 25 BELLO ESTEBAN SUSANA MASTER 40 FEM. VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 30.93 29.97 28.60 28.60 12.33
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  PROMESA 5-6  

1 162 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ALEIX PROMESA 5-6 PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 22.34 22.99 23.03 22.34

2 164 ESPESO SANCHO DARIO PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.97 25.76 1:46.32 25.76 3.42

3 163 OJUEL ARANDA EDGAR PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 28.00 27.22 29.50 27.22 4.88

4 160 POVEDA MILLAN ERIK PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 28.76 28.13 29.20 28.13 5.79

5 161 OTO SATORRES ROC PROMESA 5-6 COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC 28.97 28.61 28.33 28.33 5.99

  PROMESA 7-8  

1 157 BLAZQUEZ LANAU NOE PROMESA 7-8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.34 20.26 20.28 20.26

2 158 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ LUCAS PROMESA 7-8 BMX TERRASSA CLUB 21.17 20.96 21.27 20.96 0.70

3 156 GARAGORRI GONZALEZ JUAN PROMESA 7-8 IBERIA, C.C. 22.03 23.22 22.44 22.03 1.77

4 159 JULVEZ BELLO TEO PROMESA 7-8 VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 22.84 23.20 23.54 22.84 2.58

  PROMESA FEM.  

1 124 SIGCHA FLORES MAYLEN PROMESA FEM. PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 23.31 23.48 23.28 23.28

  PRINCIPIANTE  

1 142 SUCH CASTEJON LUCAS PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.85 17.58 18.76 17.58

2 143 SANZ LORENZO YERAY ANDRES PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 18.57 18.33 18.40 18.33 0.75

3 146 BARRANCO ASO MARCOS PRINCIPIANTE INDEPENDIENTE 18.78 18.92 19.41 18.78 1.20

4 148 MUÑIO BLANQUE ANCHEL PRINCIPIANTE UTEBO, CLUB BMX 19.17 19.19 18.91 18.91 1.33

5 151 GARAGORRI GONZALEZ MARTIN PRINCIPIANTE IBERIA, C.C. 19.49 19.42 19.43 19.42 1.84

6 147 POVEDA MILLAN DAMIAN PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 19.86 19.91 20.64 19.86 2.28

7 155 MOLINA LASTRA NAREN PRINCIPIANTE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 21.10 20.68 21.95 20.68 3.10

8 145 MONDOURREY LASALA ACHER PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.83 21.02 21.34 20.83 3.25

9 150 LOZANO ARIZA JORGE PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 21.30 21.69 21.48 21.30 3.72

10 144 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ERIC PRINCIPIANTE PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 21.41 21.40 21.55 21.40 3.82

11 149 BANZO RABINAL MARCO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 21.62 21.99 22.17 21.62 4.04

12 154 TERREN AÑAÑOS ERIK PRINCIPIANTE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 21.89 22.31 21.82 21.82 4.24

13 153 BENZO GARCIA LUCAS ENRIQUE PRINCIPIANTE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 22.45 31.76 22.51 22.45 4.87

14 152 MICOLAU NUÑEZ DAVID PRINCIPIANTE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 22.80 22.94 22.98 22.80 5.22

  PRINCIPIANTE FE  

1 123 BORT REDONDO VERONICA PRINCIPIANTE FE CALAMOCHA BMX 24.37 24.90 25.59 24.37
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  ALEVIN  

1 136 GONZALEZ ARRIZABALAGA ERIK ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.30 16.21 16.33 16.21

2 135 SANCHEZ  ACEBO ALEJANDRO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.80 17.51 17.96 17.51 1.30

3 138 ESPINOSA BUSQUETA ELIOT ALEVIN 17.78 17.77 17.84 17.77 1.56

4 141 GOMEZ TURRION THIAGO ALEVIN 18.22 17.97 18.06 17.97 1.76

5 131 SALA LLOBERA ALBERT ALEVIN COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC 18.26 18.58 18.13 18.13 1.92

6 134 NOGUERO VELASCO ANGEL ALEVIN VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.56 18.71 18.86 18.56 2.35

7 126 ENCINAS DIAZ DE CERIO MIKEL ALEVIN ACTIVO BMX MOSTOLES CLUB 19.05 19.76 18.79 18.79 2.58

8 133 MAYORAL GOMEZ JORGE ALEVIN VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 19.27 19.66 19.90 19.27 3.06

9 139 SEGARRA GALINDO ALEJANDRO ALEVIN 19.29 19.63 19.94 19.29 3.08

9 127 DELGADO PACHECO JORGE ALEVIN C.D. FREESTYLE TEAM 19.29 19.94 19.53 19.29 3.08

11 129 RIVERA MEDINA MATEO ALEVIN ZARAGOZA, ESCUELA CICLISTA 19.54 19.96 19.98 19.54 3.33

12 137 MALDONADO VICENTE DANIEL ALEVIN PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 20.94 20.36 19.82 19.82 3.61

13 125 POVES MUR FRANCISCO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 19.86 20.07 20.27 19.86 3.65

14 128 SEDEÑO  GARCIA FERNANDO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.18 20.35 20.61 20.18 3.97

15 132 BENZO GARCIA MATIAS IGNACIO ALEVIN VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 20.23 20.44 20.34 20.23 4.02

16 140 GARCIA ALOS LEO ALEVIN 22.22 22.36 22.95 22.22 6.01

  ALEVIN FEM.  

1 121 LOZANO  ARIZA PILAR ALEVIN FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 18.96 18.74 19.49 18.74

2 122 LLANAS FRANCES ABRIL ALEVIN FEM. 20.79 20.71 19.50 19.50 0.76

  INFANTIL  

1 108 NAVARRO CANALES MIGUEL INFANTIL BMX ALCOY, CC 15.42 15.41 15.21 15.21

2 107 ESTEBAN PARICIO ANGEL INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.10 15.87 15.84 15.84 0.63

3 106 BARRACHINA NAVARRO MARCEL INFANTIL BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLUB 16.24 15.95 16.04 15.95 0.74

4 114 BLANCO GIMENEZ ALEJANDRO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.40 16.45 16.85 16.40 1.19

5 112 PEDRAZA HERNANDEZ HUGO INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 16.48 16.93 16.84 16.48 1.27

6 117 COBOS PERSONAT ERIK INFANTIL 16.70 16.86 16.57 16.57 1.36

7 115 PARDO GONGORA MAURO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.71 16.77 16.84 16.71 1.50

8 101 PALACIO PEÑA MIGUEL INFANTIL PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 16.83 16.88 16.94 16.83 1.62

9 102 JULVEZ BELLO ACHER INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 17.24 17.56 17.28 17.24 2.03

10 111 TERREN AÑAÑOS IBON INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 17.45 17.78 17.69 17.45 2.24

11 104 FARRE PEIRO MARC INFANTIL BMX TERRASSA CLUB 17.49 17.76 17.66 17.49 2.28

12 100 SIGCHA FLORES LEVIN YERAY INFANTIL PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 18.10 18.27 18.01 18.01 2.80

13 109 MICOLAU NUÑEZ DANIEL INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.23 18.19 18.19 2.98

14 113 PASCUAL DEL CAMPO ALBERTO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 18.24 19.11 18.25 18.24 3.03

15 116 LOPEZ MEDINA DAVID INFANTIL 18.39 18.59 18.27 18.27 3.06
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16 110 GARCIA BUIL ADAM INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.73 18.92 18.76 18.73 3.52

17 105 HERNANDEZ  ALEJANDRE JORGE INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 19.32 19.51 19.42 19.32 4.11

18 103 MAÑE SERRANO DIEGO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.59 22.97 23.61 22.97 7.76

  INFANTIL FEM.  

1 119 BANZO RABINAL VALERIA INFANTIL FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.97 18.55 18.63 17.97

2 120 POVES MUR ELENA INFANTIL FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 21.38 20.29 19.63 19.63 1.66

3 118 CALVO GARNES BELEN INFANTIL FEM. EL CAMPELLO, CC 20.71 21.20 21.19 20.71 2.74

  MASTER 60  

1 60 BARON RAMON VICTOR MASTER 60 ALFINDEN, C.C. 23.59 23.17 23.08 23.08

  MASTER 50  

1 56 GIL RILLO JORGE MASTER 50 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.00 16.11 15.62 15.62

2 59 ESCAYOLA TORRAS JOSEP MASTER 50 XL BMX 18.02 17.67 18.56 17.67 2.05

3 58 MARTINEZ ORDOÑEZ JOAN MANEL MASTER 50 BMX TERRASSA CLUB 21.92 20.85 20.91 20.85 5.23

4 55 VAZQUEZ PULIDO FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 50 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 22.29 22.39 22.46 22.29 6.67

5 57 TERREN MARTIN ANGEL MASTER 50 VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 22.71 22.33 22.33 6.71

  MASTER 50 FEM.  

1 28 MOROS APARICIO MARIA CRISTINA MASTER 50 FEM. BILBILITANO, C.C. 23.45 22.92 23.18 22.92

  MASTER 40  

1 51 BAIER FERNANDES JOSE CARLOS MASTER 40 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.24 16.25 15.84 15.84

2 53 SAENZ DURAN VICTOR MASTER 40 BIRAKA TEAM, CLUB DEPORTIVO 15.93 15.85 16.07 15.85 0.01

3 45 LEAL LARDIES ROBERTO MASTER 40 VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 17.25 17.17 17.51 17.17 1.33

4 50 PABLO MARTINEZ ENRIQUE MASTER 40 RACING TEAM, QUINTO 18.35 17.93 17.67 17.67 1.83

5 46 SIGCHA GUEVARA LUIS ANTONIO MASTER 40 PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 17.86 17.68 18.17 17.68 1.84

6 48 JULVEZ PEREZ HECTOR MASTER 40 VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 20.12 20.44 19.85 19.85 4.01

7 52 BLAZQUEZ ORTIZ SERGIO MASTER 40 BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 20.42 20.18 20.08 20.08 4.24

8 49 ULIAQUE PINA CESAR MASTER 40 RACING TEAM, QUINTO 20.33 20.53 20.36 20.33 4.49

9 54 MICOLAU SEGURA MIGUEL MASTER 40 VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 23.32 23.13 25.15 23.13 7.29
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  MASTER 40 FEM.  

1 24 RABINAL MARCO EVA MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.82 24.03 23.55 23.55

2 27 VICENTE MARTINEZ CONCEPCION MASTER 40 FEM. PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 27.03 25.86 26.15 25.86 2.31

3 23 MILLAN BLASCO HALIA MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 29.16 26.95 26.35 26.35 2.80

4 26 NUÑEZ ORDUÑA MARIA DEL CARMEN MASTER 40 FEM. VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 28.18 28.03 28.04 28.03 4.48

5 25 BELLO ESTEBAN SUSANA MASTER 40 FEM. VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 30.93 29.97 28.60 28.60 5.05

  MASTER 30  

1 42 IZQUIERDO TELLO RAFAEL MASTER 30 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 15.37 15.20 15.30 15.20

2 43 REMIREZ BAIGORRI JAVIER MASTER 30 BIRAKA TEAM, CLUB DEPORTIVO 16.00 15.70 15.59 15.59 0.39

3 44 SAN MARTIN DE FUENTES GONZALO MASTER 30 LA DEGOLLADA, CLUB CICLISTA 15.81 15.82 15.74 15.74 0.54

4 41 ALAMILLO HEREDIA GUILLERMO MASTER 30 VIZI-O, C.D. 16.85 16.34 16.56 16.34 1.14

  CADETE  

1 40 MARTIN CABRERO ADRIAN CADETE INDEPENDIENTE 15.85 15.45 15.95 15.45

2 39 LORENZO MANAU MARCOS CADETE 16.70 16.39 15.79 15.79 0.34

3 29 SANCHEZ GIL SAUL CADETE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.22 16.31 15.92 15.92 0.47

4 33 BURDIO MOROS NICOLAS CADETE FACTORY RIDERS 16.10 16.14 16.30 16.10 0.65

5 35 FLORES PUIG BERNAT CADETE XL BMX 16.38 16.47 16.16 16.16 0.71

6 34 FARRE PEIRO ROGER CADETE BMX TERRASSA CLUB 16.17 16.39 16.25 16.17 0.72

7 38 MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ IVAN CADETE 16.41 16.32 16.26 16.26 0.81

8 37 MORILLO ALVAREZ SERGIO CADETE BMX TERRASSA CLUB 16.49 16.37 16.32 16.32 0.87

9 30 CLEMENTE  MARZAL HUGO CADETE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.54 16.52 16.53 16.52 1.07

10 31 GALVEZ ZARAGOZA YOEL CADETE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 18.15 17.94 17.87 17.87 2.42

11 36 TRALLERO VIÑUALES DIEGO CADETE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 19.68 20.63 19.78 19.68 4.23

12 32 SALMERON HORCAJADA RANDY CADETE X-RIDERS CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE 21.59 21.67 20.95 20.95 5.50

  CADETE FEM.  

1 19 ABAD GUTIERREZ RUTH CADETE FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 16.27 16.32 16.30 16.27

2 22 RECUERO TORDABLE SONIA CADETE FEM. ACTIVO BMX MOSTOLES CLUB 17.64 17.72 17.28 17.28 1.01

3 21 MARTINEZ PRATS BERTA CADETE FEM. BMX TERRASSA CLUB 17.73 17.54 17.41 17.41 1.14

  ELITE FEM.  

1 20 FRUTOS ROMEU RUTH ELITE FEM. VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.44 18.37 18.53 18.37
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  JUNIOR  

1 15 ARRUDI MIMBRERA LUCAS JUNIOR ZONA ZERO, C. BTT 16.26 16.30 15.74 15.74

2 17 CALVO GARNES FRAN JUNIOR EL CAMPELLO, CC 16.02 16.14 16.06 16.02 0.28

3 18 GOMEZ VAZQUEZ DANIEL JUNIOR XL BMX 16.51 16.44 17.01 16.44 0.70

4 13 LOPEZ URFANEL ANDRES JUNIOR ZONA ZERO, C. BTT 16.94 16.79 16.99 16.79 1.05

5 14 SANCHEZ ROMEO SERGIO JUNIOR BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.51 16.82 16.84 16.82 1.08

6 12 DOS SANTOS HERNANDEZ MARCO JUNIOR C.D. FREESTYLE TEAM 18.41 18.14 18.21 18.14 2.40

  SUB-23  

1 3 ABAD GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN SUB-23 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 14.81 14.79 14.81 14.79

2 9 MORILLO ALVAREZ IAN SUB-23 BMX TERRASSA CLUB 15.10 14.82 14.86 14.82 0.03

3 8 CROUAIL MAXENCE SUB-23 INDEPENDIENTE 16.17 15.54 15.47 15.47 0.68

4 7 VEIGA AMADO SERGIO SUB-23 CICLOSQUINTENA, C. 16.04 15.51 15.64 15.51 0.72

5 10 CLAVERA POZA EDUARDO SUB-23 INDEPENDIENTE 15.76 15.83 17.11 15.76 0.97

6 6 SALMERON HORCAJADA IVAN SUB-23 X-RIDERS CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE 18.18 17.83 18.64 17.83 3.04

  ELITE  

1 1 PARDO PARDOS JON ELITE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 15.23 14.67 14.91 14.67

2 5 GIRALDO MORALES LUIS FELIPE ELITE CIUDAD DE PARLA CLUB CICLISTA 15.65 16.02 16.46 15.65 0.98

3 2 VELASQUEZ BERMUDEZ JUAN CARLOS ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 16.93 16.69 16.52 16.52 1.85

4 4 LUIS NEGRIN FRANCISCO MANUEL ELITE C.D. FREESTYLE TEAM 17.41 17.70 17.51 17.41 2.74


